
2000ｍ結果

種目別
順位
1 森山 こころ 7 52 7 今治北高校 a
2 別府 明彩 7 55 2 今治北高校 a
3 吉田 愛生 7 58 2 今治北高校 a
4 亀岡 栞 7 59 2 高知工業高校 a
5 田口 晴日 8 2 0 今治北高校 a
6 橘 美羽 8 4 0 高知工業高校 a
7 別宮 明日羽 8 10 9 今治北高校 a
8 一色 結音 8 14 9 今治南高校 a
9 濵口 玲奈 8 15 1 高知工業高校 a
10 大成 理愛 8 15 3 今治北高校 a
11 大野　 舞 8 19 3 今治南高校 a
12 正井　 利奈 8 19 8 徳島市立高校 a
13 山口 風花 8 22 4 高知工業高校 a
14 大平 桃子 8 27 1 坂出商業高校 a
15 堤 娃莉 8 32 0 今治北高校 a
16 芝田 妃麻里 8 34 8 今治南高校 a
17 大西 常夏 8 35 2 今治北高校 a
18 野口　 椎愛 8 38 2 徳島市立高校 a
19 秋山 花穂 8 39 9 坂出商業高校 a
20 佐藤 千晴 8 45 5 高知工業高校 a
21 石井　 美羽 8 47 5 徳島市立高校 a
22 青井 茉那 8 52 7 坂出商業高校 a
23 梅舎 倫美 8 53 7 坂出商業高校 a
24 坂井 陽南 8 54 0 今治南高校 a
25 矢間 陽愛 8 57 6 今治南高校 a
26 佐藤 蒼粋 9 15 1 高知工業高校 a
27 西森 莉乃 9 19 7 高知工業高校 a
28 日和佐 梓那 9 41 1 今治南高校 a
29 飯尾 澪 9 44 5 今治南高校 a
30 田中 美侑 9 53 2 今治南高校 a
31 司馬 涼風 10 4 4 宇和島水産高校 a
32 德島 華帆 10 22 6 今治南高校 a
1 大成 乃愛 6 6 8 波方小学校 k
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1 越智 春太 6 42 3 今治西高校 a
2 安部 政虎 6 53 0 相生産業高校 a
3 山本 康介 6 53 5 坂出商業高校 a
4 阿部 讃大 6 55 7 今治北高校 a
5 豊島 睦規 6 55 9 今治北高校 a
6 香川 勇真 6 57 1 坂出商業高校 a
7 安井 海翔 6 57 8 坂出商業高校 a
8 阿部 桜大 6 59 9 今治西高校 a
9 畑岡 凌 7 0 9 宇和島水産高校 a
10 池内 凌駕 7 2 6 今治北高校 a
11 池本 斗央摩 7 6 5 今治南高校 a
12 那須口 晃多 7 7 5 今治西高校 a
13 山本 虎汰郎 7 8 0 今治北高校 a
14 大野 楓真 7 9 0 高知工業高校 a
15 山川　 翔 7 9 2 徳島市立高校 a
16 清家 聡太 7 11 4 宇和島水産高校 a
17 平野 湊馬 7 11 6 相生産業高校 a
18 阿部 由誠 7 12 6 今治北高校 a
19 上戸 龍太 7 13 0 坂出商業高校 a
20 赤尾 琉成 7 13 4 今治西高校 a
21 眞鍋 愛琉 7 13 4 今治南高校 a
22 平松 心良 7 14 0 今治南高校 a
23 菊川 　健心 7 14 5 今治南高校 a
24 中澤 陸 7 15 5 高知工業高校 a
25 武岡 蒼大 7 16 1 坂出商業高校 a
26 豊田 莉生 7 16 6 今治北高校 a
27 牛谷 彪牙 7 18 0 相生産業高校 a
28 吉田　 翼 7 19 6 徳島市立高校 a
29 佐久間 一颯 7 19 9 今治北高校 a
30 松井 千周 7 20 0 坂出商業高校 a
31 山口　 宗馬 7 20 4 徳島市立高校 a
32 円山 英人 7 20 9 高知工業高校 a
33 池田 翔眞 7 21 8 坂出商業高校 a
34 梅原 大智 7 22 4 高知工業高校 a
35 池田 太羅 7 23 7 高知工業高校 a
36 升星 太志 7 24 2 高知工業高校 a
37 中島 悠貴 7 24 7 高知工業高校 a
38 根ヶ山 敬太 7 25 7 徳島市立高校 a
39 藤田 遥葵 7 26 3 高知工業高校 a
40 金城 琉聖 7 26 4 高知工業高校 a
41 大塚 陽向 7 27 1 坂出商業高校 a
42 濱口 陸 7 27 8 高知工業高校 a
43 野村 宗良 7 28 6 高知工業高校 a
44 詫間 大和 7 28 9 坂出商業高校 a
45 小笠原 直 7 29 3 高知工業高校 a
46 鍋島 晴人 7 31 7 坂出商業高校 a
47 山下 綾斗 7 32 5 坂出商業高校 a
48 菅 仁哉 7 32 7 今治南高校 a
49 國廣 樹 7 33 5 高知工業高校 a
50 林 慶人 7 33 9 坂出商業高校 a
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51 加形 駿成 7 34 2 高知工業高校 a
52 宇都宮 佳亮 7 34 2 今治北高校 a
53 古関　 泰三 7 35 1 徳島市立高校 a
54 大山 優太朗 7 35 6 高知工業高校 a
55 筒井 幸輝 7 36 0 高知工業高校 a
56 伊槻　 遥斗 7 36 2 徳島市立高校 a
57 問可 瑛太 7 36 4 高知工業高校 a
58 真田　 蓮 7 37 2 徳島市立高校 a
59 上山　 陽仁 7 38 0 徳島市立高校 a
60 關本 悠人 7 38 0 坂出商業高校 a
61 目木 蒼士 7 38 8 相生産業高校 a
62 秋田 彪之介 7 38 9 高知工業高校 a
63 越智 蓮 7 39 8 今治南高校 a
64 齊藤　 幸佑 7 40 6 徳島市立高校 a
65 山角 翔大 7 40 8 相生産業高校 a
66 梼原 健太 7 41 6 高知工業高校 a
67 川又 悠聖 7 42 8 今治北高校 a
68 太田　 晴仁 7 44 5 徳島市立高校 a
69 平山 陽大 7 44 6 今治南高校 a
70 村上 慶樹 7 45 6 今治西高校 a
71 阪東　 英祐 7 46 4 徳島市立高校 a
72 中安 渚 7 46 6 相生産業高校 a
73 谷岡　 徹為 7 47 7 徳島市立高校 a
74 久保　 拓海 7 48 3 徳島市立高校 a
75 沖中 隆一 7 49 1 相生産業高校 a
76 谷本 翔太郎 7 51 8 坂出商業高校 a
77 坂東　 太郎 7 53 7 徳島市立高校 a
78 立石　 健人 7 54 3 徳島市立高校 a
79 重光 涼太 7 55 9 今治南高校 a
80 橋田 響 7 57 5 高知工業高校 a
81 北嶋 寛人 8 1 5 高知工業高校 a
82 大谷 篤弘 8 2 7 宇和島水産高校 a
83 長田 煌真 8 3 1 坂出商業高校 a
84 西部 陽色 8 4 2 今治南高校 a
85 大石 一貴 8 5 0 高知工業高校 a
86 岡本 琉生 8 6 0 坂出商業高校 a
87 池本 蒼空 8 6 3 高知工業高校 a
88 大迫 聖矢 8 6 7 今治北高校 a
89 櫻井 翔大 8 7 2 宇和島水産高校 a
90 藤森 晃太 8 8 9 高知工業高校 a
91 中野　 裕貴 8 9 3 徳島市立高校 a
92 鳥生 夕聖 8 9 5 今治南高校 a
93 熊野 陽斗 8 16 7 今治南高校 a
94 笹野　 功揮 8 18 9 徳島市立高校 a
95 寺田 來翔 8 22 8 相生産業高校 a
96 角谷　 璃玖 8 28 1 徳島市立高校 a
97 出井 爽太郎 8 42 9 坂出商業高校 a
98 木藤 彪賀 9 9 9 坂出商業高校 a
1 大島 和将 7 52 9 高知ＲＣ c
1 桶谷 草太 7 20 1 小松ローイングクラブ d
1 郡 拓也 7 27 7 香川ローイングクラブ e
1 大成 一史 8 6 3 北郷中学校 h
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11 1 1 谷本 翔太郎 M 7 51 8 坂出商業高校 a
12 1 2 詫間 大和 M 7 28 9 坂出商業高校 a
13 1 3 北山 聖竜 M D N S 坂出商業高校 a
14 1 4 野村 宗良 M 7 28 6 高知工業高校 a
15 1 5 太田　 晴仁 M 7 44 5 徳島市立高校 a
16 1 6 齊藤　 幸佑 M 7 40 6 徳島市立高校 a
17 1 7 池田 太羅 M 7 23 7 高知工業高校 ａ
18 1 8 大石 一貴 M 8 5 0 高知工業高校 ａ
19 1 9 真田　 蓮 M 7 37 2 徳島市立高校 a
110 1 10 平山 陽大 M 7 44 6 今治南高校 a
111 1 11 大谷 篤弘 M 8 2 7 宇和島水産高校 a
112 1 12 山角 翔大 M 7 40 8 相生産業高校 a
113 1 13 中安 渚 M 7 46 6 相生産業高校 a
114 1 14
21 2 1 長田 煌真 M 8 3 1 坂出商業高校 a
22 2 2 大塚 陽向 M 7 27 1 坂出商業高校 a
23 2 3 林 慶人 M 7 33 9 坂出商業高校 a
24 2 4 木藤 彪賀 M 9 9 9 坂出商業高校 a
25 2 5 筒井 幸輝 M 7 36 0 高知工業高校 a
26 2 6 北嶋 寛人 M 8 1 5 高知工業高校 ａ
27 2 7 山崎 悠馬 M D N S 高知工業高校 ａ
28 2 8 笹野　 功揮 M 8 18 9 徳島市立高校 a
29 2 9 中野　 裕貴 M 8 9 3 徳島市立高校 a
210 2 10 熊野 陽斗 M 8 16 7 今治南高校 a
211 2 11 菅 仁哉 M 7 32 7 今治南高校 a
212 2 12 櫻井 翔大 M 8 7 2 宇和島水産高校 a
213 2 13 安部 政虎 M 6 53 0 相生産業高校 a
214 2 14
31 3 1 安井 海翔 M 6 57 8 坂出商業高校 a
32 3 2 出井 爽太郎 M 8 42 9 坂出商業高校 a
33 3 3 岡本 琉生 M 8 6 0 坂出商業高校 a
34 3 4 國廣 樹 M 7 33 5 高知工業高校 a
35 3 5 秋田 彪之介 M 7 38 9 高知工業高校 ａ
36 3 6 加形 駿成 M 7 34 2 高知工業高校 ａ
37 3 7 久保　 拓海 M 7 48 3 徳島市立高校 a
38 3 8 谷岡　 徹為 M 7 47 7 徳島市立高校 ａ
39 3 9 上山　 陽仁 M 7 38 0 徳島市立高校 a
310 3 10 鳥生 夕聖 M 8 9 5 今治南高校 a
311 3 11 西部 陽色 M 8 4 2 今治南高校 a
312 3 12 清家 聡太 M 7 11 4 宇和島水産高校 a
313 3 13 目木 蒼士 M 7 38 8 相生産業高校 a
314 3 14
41 4 1 武岡 蒼大 M 7 16 1 坂出商業高校 a
42 4 2 松井 千周 M 7 20 0 坂出商業高校 a
43 4 3 山下 綾斗 7 32 5 坂出商業高校 a
44 4 4 鍋島 晴人 M 7 31 7 坂出商業高校 a
45 4 5 山本 悠真 M D N S 高知工業高校 a
46 4 6 金城 琉聖 M 7 26 4 高知工業高校 ａ
47 4 7 問可 瑛太 M 7 36 4 高知工業高校 ａ
48 4 8 坂東　 太郎 M 7 53 7 徳島市立高校 a
49 4 9 山添　 新太 M D N S 徳島市立高校 a
410 4 10 伊槻　 遥斗 M 7 36 2 徳島市立高校 a
411 4 11 平松 心良 M 7 14 0 今治南高校 a
412 4 12 重光 涼太 M 7 55 9 今治南高校 a
413 4 13 畑岡 凌 M 7 0 9 宇和島水産高校 a
414 4 14 平野 湊馬 M 7 11 6 相生産業高校 a
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51 5 1 宮武 佳輝 D N S 坂出商業高校 a
52 5 2 關本 悠人 M 7 38 0 坂出商業高校 a
53 5 3 梼原 健太 M 7 41 6 高知工業高校 a
54 5 4 池本 蒼空 M 8 6 3 高知工業高校 a
55 5 5 中島 悠貴 M 7 24 7 高知工業高校 ａ
56 5 6 藤森 晃太 M 8 8 9 高知工業高校 ａ
57 5 7 古関　 泰三 M 7 35 1 徳島市立高校 a
58 5 8 角谷　 璃玖 M 8 28 1 徳島市立高校 a
59 5 9 立石　 健人 M 7 54 3 徳島市立高校 a
510 5 10 池本 斗央摩 M 7 6 5 今治南高校 a
511 5 11 菊川 　健心 M 7 14 5 今治南高校 a
512 5 12 赤尾 琉成 M 7 13 4 今治西高校 a
513 5 13 大島 和将 M 7 52 9 高知ＲＣ c
514 5 14 桶谷 草太 M 7 20 1 小松ローイングクラブ d
61 6 1 梅舎 倫美 F 8 53 7 坂出商業高校 a
62 6 2 秦泉寺 花まる F D N S 岡豊高校 a
63 6 3 佐藤 蒼粋 F 9 15 1 高知工業高校 ａ
64 6 4 正井　 利奈 F 8 19 8 徳島市立高校 a
65 6 5 大成 理愛 F 8 15 3 今治北高校 a
66 6 6 吉田 愛生 F 7 58 2 今治北高校 a
67 6 7 堤 娃莉 F 8 32 0 今治北高校 a
68 6 8 日和佐 梓那 F 9 41 1 今治南高校 a
69 6 9 大野　 舞 F 8 19 3 今治南高校 a
610 6 10 芝田 妃麻里 F 8 34 8 今治南高校 a
611 6 11 田中 美侑 F 9 53 2 今治南高校 ａ
612 6 12 司馬 涼風 F 10 4 4 宇和島水産高校 ａ
613 6 13
614 6 14
71 7 1 上戸 龍太 M 7 13 0 坂出商業高校 a
72 7 2 池田 翔眞 M 7 21 8 坂出商業高校 a
73 7 3 濱口 陸 M 7 27 8 高知工業高校 a
74 7 4 梅原 大智 M 7 22 4 高知工業高校 ａ
75 7 5 大山 優太朗 M 7 35 6 高知工業高校 ａ
76 7 6 山口　 宗馬 M 7 20 4 徳島市立高校 a
77 7 7 阪東　 英祐 M 7 46 4 徳島市立高校 a
78 7 8 根ヶ山 敬太 M 7 25 7 徳島市立高校 a
79 7 9 池内 凌駕 M 7 2 6 今治北高校 a
710 7 10 宇都宮 佳亮 M 7 34 2 今治北高校 a
711 7 11 佐久間 一颯 M 7 19 9 今治北高校 a
712 7 12 大迫 聖矢 M 8 6 7 今治北高校 a
713 7 13 阿部 桜大 M 6 59 9 今治西高校 a
714 7 14 沖中 隆一 M 7 49 1 相生産業高校 ａ
81 8 1 山本 康介 M 6 53 5 坂出商業高校 a
82 8 2 香川 勇真 M 6 57 1 坂出商業高校 a
83 8 3 中澤 陸 M 7 15 5 高知工業高校 a
84 8 4 円山 英人 M 7 20 9 高知工業高校 ａ
85 8 5 小笠原 直 M 7 29 3 高知工業高校 ａ
86 8 6 升星 太志 M 7 24 2 高知工業高校 ａ
87 8 7 近石　 悠 M D N S 徳島市立高校 a
88 8 8 山川　 翔 M 7 9 2 徳島市立高校 a
89 8 9 豊島 睦規 M 6 55 9 今治北高校 a
810 8 10 阿部 讃大 M 6 55 7 今治北高校 a
811 8 11 阿部 由誠 M 7 12 6 今治北高校 ａ
812 8 12 眞鍋 愛琉 M 7 13 4 今治南高校 ａ
813 8 13 越智 春太 M 6 42 3 今治西高校 ａ
814 8 14 牛谷 彪牙 M 7 18 0 相生産業高校 ａ
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91 9 1 秋山 花穂 F 8 39 9 坂出商業高校 ａ
92 9 2 大平 桃子 F 8 27 1 坂出商業高校 a
93 9 3 亀岡 栞 F 7 59 2 高知工業高校 ａ
94 9 4 濵口 玲奈 F 8 15 1 高知工業高校 ａ
95 9 5 山口 風花 F 8 22 4 高知工業高校 ａ
96 9 6 林 心花 F D N S 徳島市立高校 ａ
97 9 7 田口 晴日 F 8 2 0 今治北高校 ａ
98 9 8 森山 こころ F 7 52 7 今治北高校 ａ
99 9 9 一色 結音 F 8 14 9 今治南高校 ａ
910 9 10 中河内 遥風 F D N S 今治南高校 ａ
911 9 11 德島 華帆 F 10 22 6 今治南高校 ａ
912 9 12 大成 一史 M 8 6 3 北郷中学校 h
913 9 13
914 9 14
101 10 1 郡 拓也 M 7 27 7 香川ローイングクラブ e
102 10 2 橋田 響 M 7 57 5 高知工業高校 a
103 10 3 藤田 遥葵 M 7 26 3 高知工業高校 a
104 10 4 山﨑 優太 M D N S 高知工業高校 ａ
105 10 5 大野 楓真 M 7 9 0 高知工業高校 ａ
106 10 6 吉田　 翼 M 7 19 6 徳島市立高校 a
107 10 7 新田　 翔平 M D N S 徳島市立高校 a
108 10 8 山田　 遼平 M D N S 徳島市立高校 a
109 10 9 川又 悠聖 M 7 42 8 今治北高校 a
1010 10 10 豊田 莉生 M 7 16 6 今治北高校 ａ
1011 10 11 山本 虎汰郎 M 7 8 0 今治北高校 ａ
1012 10 12 那須口 晃多 M 7 7 5 今治西高校 ａ
1013 10 13 村上 慶樹 M 7 45 6 今治西高校 a
1014 10 14 寺田 來翔 M 8 22 8 相生産業高校 ａ
111 11 1 青井 茉那 F 8 52 7 坂出商業高校 a
112 11 2 佐藤 千晴 F 8 45 5 高知工業高校 ａ
113 11 3 橘 美羽 F 8 4 0 高知工業高校 ａ
114 11 4 西森 莉乃 F 9 19 7 高知工業高校 ａ
115 11 5 石井　 美羽 F 8 47 5 徳島市立高校 a
116 11 6 野口　 椎愛 F 8 38 2 徳島市立高校 a
117 11 7 別宮 明日羽 F 8 10 9 今治北高校 a
118 11 8 別府 明彩 F 7 55 2 今治北高校 a
119 11 9 大西 常夏 F 8 35 2 今治北高校 a
1110 11 10 坂井 陽南 F 8 54 0 今治南高校 a
1111 11 11 飯尾 澪 F 9 44 5 今治南高校 a
1112 11 12 矢間 陽愛 F 8 57 6 今治南高校 ａ
1113 11 13 大成 乃愛 F 6 6 8 波方小学校 k
1114 11 14 越智 蓮 M 7 39 8 今治南高校 ａ


